

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NOS.1-2 &
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2010
CC 9672-9673/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 20/12/2005 in WP No. 1762/94
and order dated 23.2.2010 in RP(L) No. 20/09 of the HIGH COURT OF
BOMBAY)

ANIL MANOHAR SATAV & ANR Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MUN.CORP.OF GR.MUMBAI & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP and office report)

Date: 12/07/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Niliha Sanglikar, Adv.
Mrs. Shubhangi Tuli, Adv.
Mr. Vimal Chandra S. Dave, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Permission to file the Special Leave Petition
granted.
Delay condoned.
Issue notice.

(N.S.K. Kamesh)
Court Master

(R.K. Sharma)
Court Master