

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petitions for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) Nos.20798-20799/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 20/12/2005 in RP No.
20/2009 & WP No. 1762/1994 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

ANIL MANOHAR SATAV & ANR Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MUN.CORP.OF GR.MUMBAI & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With office report)
(I.A. NOS.3-4, 5-6 & 7-8- Applns. for permission to file
addl. facts and addl. documents, directions and exemption
from filing O.T.)

Date: 22/07/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shekhar Naphade, Sr.Adv.
Ms. Neelima Sanglikar, Adv.
Mr. Vimal Chandra S. Dave,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Pallav Shishodia, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S. Sukumaran, Adv.
Mr. Anand Sukumar, adv.
Mr. Bhupesh Kumar Pathak, Adv.
Ms. Meera Mathur,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Put up on August 2, 2011.

(Neetu Khajuria)
Sr.P.A.

(S.S.R. Krishna)
Court Master